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FISHIIING FOR LIFE

62813
Iseama SP
Black Nickel

ITEM N°

62813013

62813012

62813011

62813010

62813009

62813008

62813007

62813006

62813005

62813004

62813003

62813002

62813001

62813100

62813200

62813300

62813400

HOOKS

ISEAMA SP KNOT GRIP hooks

= Hi-carbon ultra sharpened hooks

= 10 hooks in a high quality Ziplock bag for multi-use
= Patented Knot Grip hooks
= Forged and flatted

= Made in Japan.

MODEL

ISEAMA SP KNOT GRIP HOOKS

ISEAMA SP KNOT GRIP HOOKS

ISEAMA SP KNOT GRIP HOOKS

ISEAMA SP KNOT GRIP HOOKS

ISEAMA SP KNOT GRIP HOOKS

ISEAMA SP KNOT GRIP HOOKS

ISEAMA SP KNOT GRIP HOOKS

ISEAMA SP KNOT GRIP HOOKS

ISEAMA SP KNOT GRIP HOOKS

ISEAMA SP KNOT GRIP HOOKS

ISEAMA SP KNOT GRIP HOOKS

ISEAMA SP KNOT GRIP HOOKS

ISEAMA SP KNOT GRIP HOOKS

ISEAMA SP KNOT GRIP HOOKS

ISEAMA SP KNOT GRIP HOOKS

ISEAMA SP KNOT GRIP HOOKS

ISEAMA SP KNOT GRIP HOOKS

EUROPEAN SIZE JAPAN SIZE

13 1
12 2
11 3
10 4
9 5
8 6
7 7
6 8
5 S
4 10
3 11
2 12
1 13
1/0 14
2/0 15
3/0 16

4/0 17

COLOR

BLACK NICKEL

BLACK NICKEL

BLACK NICKEL

BLACK NICKEL

BLACK NICKEL

BLACK NICKEL

BLACK NICKEL

BLACK NICKEL

BLACK NICKEL

BLACK NICKEL

BLACK NICKEL

BLACK NICKEL

BLACK NICKEL

BLACK NICKEL

BLACK NICKEL

BLACK NICKEL

BLACK NICKEL




